Google+ Badge

Friday, May 1, 2015

Bi-Lo Supermarket recalls ground beef

Bi-Lo Supermarket #5406, a Rossville, Ga. establishment, is recalling approximately 11-22 pounds of ground beef products that may be contaminated with pieces from a small plastic pop-up timer, the U.S. Department of Agriculture’s Food Safety and Inspection Service (FSIS) announced today.
The ground beef item was produced on April 23, 2015. The following products are subject to recall: 1-2 lb. packages of “Bi-Lo Market Style Ground Beef.”
The products subject to recall have a sell by date of 4/25/15. These items were sold from one retail location to consumers from Georgia and Tennessee.
The problem was discovered by the company. The company notified FDA of the issue and FDA notified FSIS on May 1, 2015.
FSIS and the company have received no reports of adverse reactions or oral injury associated with consumption of these products. Anyone concerned about an injury or illness should contact a healthcare provider.
Consumers with questions about the recall can contact the consumer call center, at (866) 946-6349. Media with questions about the recall can contact Brian Wright, at media@biloholdings.com or (904) 370-6029.
074-2015 recall label

No comments:

Post a Comment